Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CP-EMX-6-60-J0609-2-G2
Series Voltage Wattage Lamps Lamp Qty Options (Factory Installed)
CP-EMX 6 = 6 Volt 6 Volt 6 Volt NiCad 6 Volt PAR36 0 = No Lamps A = Ammeter
6N = 6 Volt NiCad 36 = 36 Watts 42 = 42 Watts J0609 = 6 Volt, 9 Watt 1 = 1 Lamp A1 = Fire Alarm Interface
12 = 12 Volt 60 = 60 Watts 54 = 54 Watts J0612 = 6 Volt, 12 Watt 2 = 2 Lamps G2 = Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics
12N = 12 Volt NiCad 72 = 72 Watts 90 = 90 Watts J0618 = 6 Volt, 18 Watt 3 = 3 Lamps SMH = Side Mounted Heads
100 = 100 Watts 12 Volt NiCad J0622 = 6 Volt, 22 Watt 4 = 4 Lamps TA = 120VAC Time Delay
120 = 120 Watts 42 = 42 Watts 6 Volt Halogen PAR36 TB = 277VAC Time Delay
12 Volt 90 = 90 Watts J06H08 = 6 Volt, 8 Watt TRH = #8 Tamper Resistant Hdwr
36 = 36 Watts 130 = 130 Watts 12 Volt PAR36 V = Voltmeter
60 = 60 Watts J1209 = 12 Volt, 9 Watt WG = Wire Guard
72 = 72 Watts J1212 = 12 Volt, 12 Watt
120 = 120 Watts J1218 = 12 Volt, 18 Watt
140 = 140 Watts J1222 = 12 Volt, 22 Watt
160 = 160 Watts 12 Volt Halogen PAR36
180 = 180 Watts J12H08 = 12 Volt, 8 Watt
The Champion Emergency Extreme is the ideal solution for any harsh or
hazardous environment with its durable, corrosion resistant, NEMA 4X,
fiberglass housing and high impact weatherproof emergency lamps.  The
CP-EMX is purpose built to withstand hazardous environments such as
petrochemical, oil & gas production and waste water treatment plants.
The added durability of the fiberglass housing combined with the optional
tamperproof hardware also makes this emergency unit ideal for any public
area subject to vandalism.
FEATURES
•	Hazardous Location exit/combo rated for: Class I Division 2, Groups A, B,
C & D – T2B area classification
•	Suitable for Class 1, Zone 2, IIA, IIB & IIC. T1 & T2 area classifications
•	Durable fiberglass NEMA 4X rated housing with integrated stainless steel
mounting feet
•	Corrosion and vandal resistant
•	Maintenance-free lead acid or NiCad battery
•	Fully adjustable, weatherproof, Par 36 style high impact thermoplastic
lamps standard with 9 watt tungsten lamp
•	Stainless Steel breather to provide safe and effective unit ventilation
•	CSA listed to 90 minutes for emergency with a 24hour re-charge time
•	Optional Guardian Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics (G2) available
•	120/277 volt, 60HZ input standard
•	Standard finish: Gray housing
•	Compliant with Buy America requirements
WARRANTY
Any component that fails due to manufacturers defect is guaranteed for 3
years with a separate 5 year  pro-rated warranty on the battery. The warranty
does not cover physical damage, abuse or acts of God. See the full Exitronix
warranty document for detailed information.
CP-EMX Series
NEMA & Hazardous Location Rated
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.